	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY										
(1)	JuCoby Pittman	OFFICE USE ONLY									
	Name	ONLINE SUBMISSION									
(2)	https://www.votejucoby.com; 1190 W. Ed	dgewood Ave. Submitted on:									
	Address (number and street)	3/1/2019 15:47:34 (eastern)									
	Jacksonville, FL 32208										
	City, State, Zip Code										
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: 926									
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):										
 ☐ Candidate Office Sought: City Council District 8 ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed 											
	(5) Report	Identifiers									
Cove	er Period: From 2 / 16 / 2019 To	2 / 22 / 2019 Report Type: F5									
		ecial Election Report									
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report									
Casl	n & Checks \$,4 , _02000	Monetary									
Loar		Transfers to Office Account \$, , , 0 . 00									
Tota	I Monetary \$,4 , _02000	Total Monetary \$. 91 . 80									
In-Ki	nd \$,, <u>0</u> . <u>00</u>	, , , ,									
		(8) Other Distributions \$, , 000_									
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,14 , _81028									
(T		tification con to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) rect, and complete: (Type name) Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)									
<u>X</u>		<u>X</u>									
Si	gnature	Signature									

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	Coby Pittm	nan			(2) I.D. Number		926	
	2/16/20	19		2/22/	2019				
(3) Cover Period	1	1	through	1	1	(A) Page	1	of	2

(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code		Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
2/20/2019	Bennett, Alice 2961 Montilla Dr Jax, F1 32246	I	area sales manager	s CH			\$300.0
1							
2/20/2019 / /	Brown, Tony PO Box 16239 Fernandina Bch, Fl 32035	I	consultant	CH			\$500.0
2							
2/22/2019	Greene, Claudette 2915 Edgewood Ave West Jax, F1 32209	I		СН			\$100.0
3							
2/22/2019 / /	Summit Center for Resources , Po Box 28427 Jax, FL 32226	В		СН			\$100.0
4							
2/22/2019	Signature Land, PO Box 939 Yulee, Fl 32041	В	developer	СН			\$500.0
0.400.40010	Lawrence, Reginald	I		СН			\$100.0
2/22/2019 / /	11364 Woodsong Loop N Jax, FL 32225						
6							
2/22/2019	Coughlin, Rena 1632 Beech Ave Atlantic Bch, Fl 32233	I		CH			\$100.0
7							
2/22/2019	Press, Bruce 2542 Lansdowne Dr Jax, Fl 32211	I		СН			\$20.0
8							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	JuCoby Pittma	n			(2		926			
	2/16/2019)		2/22/	2019					
(3) Cover Perio	nd /	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	2	of	2	

(5) Date (6) Sequence	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address &	C	(8) ontributor	(9)	(10) In-kind	(11)	(12)
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	PARTICIPATION CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTICIPATION OF THE PARTICI	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
2/22/2019 / /	Waste Pro, 2101 W State Road 434 Ste 315 Longwood, Fl 32779	В	waste collection	СН	,		\$1,000.0
2/22/2019	Driver McAfee Hawthorne Dieben, 1 Independent Dr Suite 1200 Jax, Fl 32202	В	attorneys	СН			\$1,000.0
2/22/2019 / / 11	Lane, Marvin 9167 Commonwealth Ave Jax, F1 32220	I	towing business owner	СН			\$300.0
I I							
J I							
J I							
f I							
1 1							

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name	JuCoby	Pittma	n				 (2) I.D. Nun	nber	9	926	
		2/16/20	019		2/22/20)19					
(3) Cover P	eriod	1	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
Date (6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
2/21/2019	Sword, Latana 12192 Beach Blvd #9 Jax, Fl 32246	event supplies	МО		\$68.00
1	oux, 11 32210				
2/19/2019	Paypal, 2211 N First St San Jose, Ca 95131	fees	MO		\$23.80
2					
_//					
_//					
//					
//					
//					
					,
//					
DS-DE 14 (Rev.					